Housing incl. Insert TWILOCK-S cable
connector M40 Power - 2+6+4+PE
Item number 772066600S
Technical data
HHoouussiinngg  ttyyppee
MMaatteerriiaall  hhoouussiinngg
MMaatteerriiaall  hhoouussiinngg  ssuurrffaaccee
IInnsseerrtt
VVeerrssiioonn
EExxtteerrnnaall  tthhrreeaadd  pplluugg--iinn  ssiiddee
TTWWIILLOOCCKK  tthhrreeaadd
SShhiieelldd
SSeeaall  ttyyppee
MMaatteerriiaall  sseeaallss//oo--rriinnggss
CCaabbllee  ddiiaammeetteerr
LLeennggtthh  ((LL))
WWrreenncchh  ssiizzee  ((SSWW11//SSWW22))
TTeemmppeerraattuurree  rraannggee
DDeeggrreeee  ooff  PPrrootteeccttiioonn
PPrrootteeccttiioonn  ccllaassss
Coupler
Zinc Die Cast
Nickel
Pin
TWILOCK-S
M40 x 1,5
M40 x 1,5
shielded
O-Ring
FKM (FPM) , NBR
13 – 18 mm
118 mm
40/38 mm
-40°C to +125°C
3
IP 67 , IP 69 K
Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice www.hummel.com
Housing incl. Insert TWILOCK-S cable
connector M40 Power - 2+6+4+PE
Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice www.SealconUSA.com
Technical data
Housing type Coupler
Material housing Zinc Die Cast
Material housing surface Nickel
Insert Pin
Version TWILOCK-S
External thread plug-in side M40 x 1,5
TWILOCK thread M40 x 1,5
Shield shielded
Seal type O-Ring
Material seals/o-rings FKM (FPM), NBR
Cable diameter 13 – 18 mm
Length (L) 118 mm
Wrench size (SW1/SW2) 40 / 38 mm
Temperature range -40°C to +125°C
Degree of Protection 3
Protection class IP 67, IP 69 K
Item number S7.720.666.00S
Housing incl. Insert TWILOCK-S cable
connector M40 Power - 2+6+4+PE
Item number 772066600S
CChhaarraacctteerriissttiicc  ooff  ccoonnnneeccttiioonn
NNuummbbeerr  ooff  ppoolleess
PPoollee  ppiiccttuurree
CCoolloorr  EEtthheerrnneett  iinnsseerrtt
CCoolloorr  ccoonnttaacctt  iinnsseerrtt
MMaatteerriiaall  iinnssuullaattiinngg  bbooddyy
MMaatteerriiaall  EEtthheerrnneett  iinnsseerrtt
NNuummbbeerr  ooff  ccoonnttaaccttss  ddaattaa
NNuummbbeerr  ooff  ccoonnttaaccttss  ssiiggnnaall
NNuummbbeerr  ooff  ccoonnttaaccttss  ppoowweerr
NNuummbbeerr  ooff  ccoonnttaaccttss  PPEE
CCoonnttaacctt--ØØ  ddaattaa
CCoonnttaacctt--ØØ  ssiiggnnaall
CCoonnttaacctt--ØØ  ppoowweerr
TTeerrmmiinnaall  ccrroossss  sseeccttiioonn  ddaattaa
TTeerrmmiinnaall  ccrroossss  sseeccttiioonn
ssiiggnnaall
TTeerrmmiinnaall  ccrroossss  sseeccttiioonn
ppoowweerr
CCrriimmpp  rraannggee
NNoommiinnaall  ccuurrrreenntt  ddaattaa
NNoommiinnaall  ccuurrrreenntt  ssiiggnnaall
NNoommiinnaall  ccuurrrreenntt  ppoowweerr
NNoommiinnaall  vvoollttaaggee  aatt  ddeeggrreeee  ooff
ppoolllluuttiioonn  33  ddaattaa
NNoommiinnaall  vvoollttaaggee  aatt  ddeeggrreeee  ooff
ppoolllluuttiioonn  33  ssiiggnnaall
Crimp
13
6 + 6 + 4 + PE
white
blue
PBT
PA 6
6
6
4
1
0.6 mm
1 mm
3.6 mm
0,05 – 0,34 mm²
0,14 – 1,5 mm²
2,5 – 16 mm²
0.05 – 16 mm²
1,2 A
7 A
55 A
30 V~
150 V~
Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice www.hummel.com
Item number S7.720.666.00S
Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice www.SealconUSA.com
Housing incl. Insert TWILOCK-S cable
connector M40 Power - 2+6+4+PE
Commercial data
Characteristic of connection Crimp
Number of poles 13
Pole picture 6 + 6 + 4 + PE
Color Ethernet insert white
Color contact insert blue
Material insulating body PBT
Material Ethernet insert PA 6
Number of contacts data 6
Number of contacts signal 6
Number of contacts power 4
Number of contacts PE 1
Contact-Ø data 0.6 mm
Contact-Ø signal 1 mm
Contact-Ø power 3.6 mm
Terminal cross section data 0.05 – 0.34 mm²
Terminal cross section signal 0.14 – 1.5 mm²
Terminal cross section power 2.5 – 16 mm²
Crimp range 0.05 – 16 mm²
Nominal current data 1.2 A
Nominal current signal 7 A
Nominal current power 55 A
Nominal voltage at degree of
pollution 3 data
30 V~
Nominal voltage at degree of
pollution 3 signal
150 V~
Housing incl. Insert TWILOCK-S cable
connector M40 Power - 2+6+4+PE
Item number 772066600S
NNoommiinnaall  vvoollttaaggee  aatt  ddeeggrreeee  ooff
ppoolllluuttiioonn  33  ppoowweerr
TTeesstt  vvoollttaaggee  ddaattaa
TTeesstt  vvoollttaaggee  ssiiggnnaall
TTeesstt  vvoollttaaggee  ppoowweerr
IInnssuullaattiioonn  rreessiissttaannccee  ddaattaa
IInnssuullaattiioonn  rreessiissttaannccee  ssiiggnnaall
IInnssuullaattiioonn  rreessiissttaannccee  ppoowweerr
mmaaxx..  ccoonnttaacctt  rreessiissttaannccee  ddaattaa
mmaaxx..  ccoonnttaacctt  rreessiissttaannccee
ssiiggnnaall
mmaaxx..  ccoonnttaacctt  rreessiissttaannccee
ppoowweerr
FFllaammmmaabbiilliittyy
  MMiinniimmuumm  mmaattiinngg  ccyycclleess
SSuuiittaabbllee  ddaattaa  ccoonnttaaccttss
SSuuiittaabbllee  SSiiggnnaall  ccoonnttaaccttss
SSuuiittaabbllee  ppoowweerr  ccoonnttaaccttss
SSuuiittaabbllee  PPEE--//FFEE--ccoonnttaaccttss
600 V~
840 V~
840 V~
4000 V~
10^8 Ω
10^8 Ω
10^8 Ω
0,003 mOhm
3 mOhm
1 mOhm
V-0 (UL 94)
> 500
7010960611
7015961001 , 7015961011
7015963601 , 7015963611 , 7015963621 , 7015963631
7015963601 , 7015963611 , 7015963621 , 7015963631
Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice www.hummel.comDimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice www.SealconUSA.com
Housing incl. Insert TWILOCK-S cable
connector M40 Power - 2+6+4+PE
Commercial data
Nominal voltage at degree of
pollution 3 power
600 V~
Test voltage data 840 V~
Test voltage signal 840 V~
Test voltage power 4000 V~
Insulation resistance data 10^8 Ω
Insulation resistance signal 10^8 Ω
Insulation resistance power 10^8 Ω
Max. contact resistance data 0.003 mΩ
Max. contact resistance signal 3 mΩ
Max. contact resistance power 1 mΩ
Flammability V-0 (UL 94)
Minimum mating cycles > 500
Suitable data contacts S7.010.960.611
Suitable Signal contacts S7.015.961.001, S7.015.961.011
Suitable power contacts S7.015.963.601, S7.015.963.611, S7.015.963.621, S7.015.963.631
Suitable PE-/FE-contacts S7.015.963.601, S7.015.963611, S7.015.963.621, S7.015.963.631
Item number S7.720.666.00S
Housing incl. Insert TWILOCK-S cable
connector M40 Power - 2+6+4+PE
Item number 772066600S
Commercial data
PPaacckkaaggiinngg  UUnniitt
EEAANN  ccooddee
WWeeiigghhtt
EETTIIMM  77
EETTIIMM  88
EETTIIMM  99
eeCCll@@ssss  1100..11
CCuussttoommss  ttaarriiffff  nnuummbbeerr
5
4033878012581
0.03071 kg
EC002635
EC002635
EC002635
27440102
85366990
Note:
Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice www.hummel.com
Commercial data
Packaging Unit 5
EAN code 4033878012581
Weight 0.03071 kg
ETIM 7 EC002635
ETIM 8 EC002635
ETIM 9 EC002635
eCl@ss 10.1 27440102
Customs tariff number 85366990
Dimensions and specifications may be changed without prior notice www.SealconUSA.com
Housing incl. Insert TWILOCK-S cable
connector M40 Power - 2+6+4+PE
Item number S7.720.666.00S